
M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22014698 22271010 ATHIRA R S GENERAL 67

2 PG22092060 22070163 JANGA RAMYA GENERAL 61.25

3 PG22029918 21330968 ABHISHEK NAYAK OBC 58

4 PG22036992 22030105 ANGRE TANUJA DHARMRAJ OBC 57.25

5 PG22099627 21120197 ATHIRA RL OBC 56.5

6 PG22055969 22370124 ALURI BHAVYA SREE GENERAL 56.5

7 PG22008382 21850097 SHUBHAM DHIMAN OBC 56.25

8 PG22007652 22190085 TANMOY TANTRA OBC 56.25

9 PG22076703 21752037 SIDHEEQUE HASSAN V OBC 56.25

10 PG22060458 21880126 PAULKAR SURAJ SHRIHARI OBC 55.75

11 PG22061083 22320100 MANGILAL OBC 55.25

12 PG22053646 22370128 KANAMARLAPUDI JOSHNA LAVANYA GENERAL 55

13 PG22024658 21710667 SUCHISMITA PATRA GENERAL 54.5

14 PG22024827 21710668 SUBRATA BARICK OBC 54.25

15 PG22070734 22190063 SWARNABHA GHOSH GENERAL 53.75

16 PG22022790 22030101 SARDA KRISHNA SHIVPRASAD GENERAL 53

17 PG22121529 21941318 RAJEEV KUMAR OBC 52.75

18 PG22113657 21230161 ATUL NAGAR OBC 52.75

19 PG22005295 21242187 ANJUMAN NANDA GENERAL 52.25

20 PG22073237 22360332 NANDINI OBC 52

21 PG22050177 21850200 HARSH SC 51.75

22 PG22079819 21770065 ANKUSH SAINI OBC 51.75

23 PG22034162 21850197 PRANSHUL SETHI GENERAL 51.5

24 PG22060287 22030250 RAHUL CHARUDATTA CHOUDHARI GENERAL 51.5

25 PG22024901 21710669 SWEETY DAS OBC 51.25

26 PG22100979 21480372 NITIN CHAUHAN GENERAL 50

27 PG22064642 21711080 SANGHITA GANGULY GENERAL 49.75

28 PG22060546 22320099 YOJANA SHARMA GENERAL 49.75

29 PG22104164 21550072 ANKIT SHARMA OBC 49.5

30 PG22080005 21790528 SUMEET KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 49.25

31 PG22039396 22030233 PHULMOGARE GANESH MALLIKARJUN OBC 49.25

32 PG22032146 21790514 PRACHI SINGH OBC 49.25

33 PG22024473 22320107 REKHA CHOUDHARY OBC 48.75

34 PG22062564 22210060 JASHAN GENERAL 48

35 PG22046129 21360184 NEELAM DEVRARI GENERAL 47.75

36 PG22025327 22380194 UMMIREDDY DAYA SAGAR OBC 47.5

37 PG22037859 22030231 RUSHABH RAJABHAU MISAL OBC 47.5

38 PG22011841 22151712 SAURABH GAUTAM GENERAL 47.25

39 PG22030299 22030281 SARANGKAR SWAPNIL DILIP GENERAL 47.25

40 PG22009614 22060113 SHANKAR GUPTA GENERAL 47

41 PG22042779 21790344 RAKSHIT SAXENA OBC 47

42 PG22073268 22030123 MUSLE RAM BABURAO OBC 46.25

43 PG22102699 21730088 SHRIKRISHNA KANERIYA SC 46

44 PG22121827 22320109 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 46

45 PG22001600 22190084 SANTANU HAIT GENERAL 45.75

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22045060 21700635 GURUPRIYA S OBC 45.5

47 PG22009657 21620131 PUSHANK NAGAR GENERAL 45

48 PG22000144 22030217 MUNGASE SURAJ BHAUSAHEB OBC 45

49 PG22005961 21570461 JAY KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 44.75

50 PG22016083 22030225 FATALE SANKET DEEPAKRAO GENERAL 44.75

51 PG22025215 22320095 PRAKASH SIRVI OBC 44.5

52 PG22000133 22020256 PRAKASH SHYAMBABU MISHRA GENERAL 44

53 PG22099615 21230102 SANTOSH OBC 44

54 PG22028362 22370203 AALAPAKA ANIL KUMAR OBC 43.5

55 PG22056720 21360185 BINEET BHATT GENERAL 43.25

56 PG22074719 22210032 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 43.25

57 PG22025155 22320094 DILKHUSH OBC 43

58 PG22055971 21390138 NIKITA KUMARI OBC 42.75

59 PG22019771 21700634 ARPITHA R GENERAL 42.75

60 PG22034112 22360494 SREE PRAKASH PANDEY GENERAL 42.25

61 PG22052544 21850201 PAWAN PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 42

62 PG22061694 21570865 RAKSHITA GARG GENERAL 42

63 PG22102772 21730089 RAJAT MUDGAL GENERAL 41.75

64 PG22061715 21290216 VINEET SHARMA GENERAL 41.5

65 PG22014121 21710660 ANKIT GUPTA OBC 41.5

66 PG22055496 21930100 UJWALA BHASHKAR RAMTEKE SC 41.5

67 PG22102126 22310749 REMYA K M OBC 41.25

68 PG22000081 21770116 DIVYAM GENERAL 41.25

69 PG22073303 22030124 PATIL AKSHAY JIJABRAO GENERAL 41

70 PG22100820 21730086 HEMANT GURJAR OBC 40.5

71 PG22030234 21790510 VIJAY LAXMI GENERAL 40.5

72 PG22046322 22030156 SHEDGE KIRTI HANSRAJ GENERAL 40.5

73 PG22075935 21560058 VANSHIKA UPADHYAY GENERAL 40.5

74 PG22012168 21570860 VIMLESH YADAV OBC 40.5

75 PG22000359 21330815 ARIJIT KUMAR SAHOO OBC 40

76 PG22071506 21550070 RASTI SAHU OBC 40

77 PG22089925 21270118 ASHISH KUMAR BHOI OBC 39.75

78 PG22036780 22030162 BHORE PRAYAGKUMAR PRAVIN GENERAL 39.75

79 PG22051771 21850100 POOJA DHAMA GENERAL 39.25

80 PG22106125 21560037 SACHIN PAROUHA GENERAL 39

81 PG22017198 21942004 MEGHA THAKUR GENERAL 39

82 PG22083515 22320048 SURESH KUMAR SC 38.75

83 PG22107327 21550041 GIRIRAJ PATIDAR OBC 38.5

84 PG22091762 22170117 PRAMOD SONI OBC 38.25

85 PG22015472 21020219 HIMANSHU SINGH OBC 38.25

86 PG22044222 21941305 PRIYANKA GOLA OBC 38

87 PG22006853 21101160 SWAGATIKA PRADHAN GENERAL 38

88 PG22016575 21821352 DHANESH GENERAL 38

89 PG22037608 21020223 NIHARIKA MISHRA GENERAL 38

90 PG22122839 21550038 SALONI VERMA OBC 37.75

91 PG22023889 21942006 KULDEEP YADAV OBC 37.5



M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
92 PG22058550 21790523 PRAGATI SINGH GENERAL 37.5

93 PG22035961 21520247 PRIYANKA SC 37.25

94 PG22044173 21270105 VAGESH VERMA OBC 37

95 PG22050919 21790521 MANISHA PATEL OBC 36.75

96 PG22001924 21020132 PRATIBHA VERMA SC 36.75

97 PG22051772 21850101 GRISHM RUHELA OBC 36.75

98 PG22041613 21330970 AKHYA KUMAR SAHOO OBC 36.5

99 PG22061696 21570471 DEEPAK SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

100 PG22055430 22350021 NEERAJ VIJAY PAWAR OBC 36.25

101 PG22063662 21242576 AMIYA BHUSAN MISHRA GENERAL 36

102 PG22025188 22020261 SAURABH SHUKLA GENERAL 36

103 PG22090661 22370200 SUDHAMAI POTHARAJU OBC 35.5

104 PG22021592 21730084 PARUL VAISHNAV GENERAL 35.5

105 PG22087010 22320102 NEELAM KUMARI SHARMA GENERAL 35.25

106 PG22041155 21270104 KUMARI HEMLATA GENERAL 35

107 PG22030936 21390133 NEHA SC 34.75

108 PG22074647 22400288 SWATHI KRISHNA P P OBC 34.75

109 PG22010418 21570859 SAKSHI SHUKLA GENERAL 34.75

110 PG22012572 21390146 NEHA SHARMA GENERAL 34.25

111 PG22033643 21710674 RAHAMAT KHAN OBC 34.25

112 PG22046125 22030155 KARANDIKAR  AKHIL VINAYAK GENERAL 33.75

113 PG22036538 22030230 PARAS ARUN SHENDE SC 33.75

114 PG22124054 21380208 SABINA KHATOON GENERAL 33.25

115 PG22034447 21641290 MUNAWAR MUNEER K V OBC 33.25

116 PG22028121 21470143 KOTHAPALLI CHANDRA SEKHAR SC 33.25

117 PG22059387 22030277 MUNDKAR MAROTI DATTATRAY OBC 33.25

118 PG22004309 21460112 VISHAL ANAND OBC 32.5

119 PG22020648 21942005 SHALINI SINGH GENERAL 32.5

120 PG22062373 21270113 PRIYANKA SAHU OBC 32.25

121 PG22074104 21601252 KULDEEP SINGH GENERAL 32.25

122 PG22060607 21390141 SHALINI GENERAL 31.75

123 PG22077467 21711083 SRIJANI SEN GENERAL 31.5

124 PG22056149 21270110 NIKHIL KAUSHAL GENERAL 31.25

125 PG22051949 21850104 ASHISH GANGWAR GENERAL 30.75

126 PG22080555 21390142 MANU SHARMA GENERAL 30.25

127 PG22054824 21790546 ROHTASH PRAJAPATI OBC 30.25

128 PG22005666 21390056 SHIPRA MAHAL OBC 30

129 PG22029188 21850195 IRFAN ALI GENERAL 29.5

130 PG22050053 21510026 MAYANK KAUSHIK GENERAL 29.5

131 PG22056391 22060125 GAURAV KUMAR ST 29.25

132 PG22000405 21242163 ANURADHA ACHARYA GENERAL 29

133 PG22078869 21560041 ANKITA YADAV OBC 28.75

134 PG22009791 22190086 RUPAK SARKAR OBC 28.75

135 PG22004892 21460113 AMAN SHAHI GENERAL 28.5

136 PG22031157 21790512 PRIYANKA GUPTA OBC 28.25

137 PG22096960 21710702 KRISHNA SARKAR GENERAL 28.25



M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
138 PG22078242 21250082 SHAIKH AMAAN MOHMAD HUSAIN GENERAL 28



M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22050177 21850200 HARSH SC 51.75

2 PG22102699 21730088 SHRIKRISHNA KANERIYA SC 46

3 PG22055496 21930100 UJWALA BHASHKAR RAMTEKE SC 41.5

4 PG22083515 22320048 SURESH KUMAR SC 38.75

5 PG22035961 21520247 PRIYANKA SC 37.25

6 PG22001924 21020132 PRATIBHA VERMA SC 36.75

7 PG22030936 21390133 NEHA SC 34.75

8 PG22036538 22030230 PARAS ARUN SHENDE SC 33.75

9 PG22028121 21470143 KOTHAPALLI CHANDRA SEKHAR SC 33.25

SC CATEGORY



M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22056391 22060125 GAURAV KUMAR ST 29-01-1900

ST CATEGORY



M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22029918 21330968 ABHISHEK NAYAK OBC 58

2 PG22036992 22030105 ANGRE TANUJA DHARMRAJ OBC 57.25

3 PG22099627 21120197 ATHIRA RL OBC 56.5

4 PG22008382 21850097 SHUBHAM DHIMAN OBC 56.25

5 PG22007652 22190085 TANMOY TANTRA OBC 56.25

6 PG22076703 21752037 SIDHEEQUE HASSAN V OBC 56.25

7 PG22060458 21880126 PAULKAR SURAJ SHRIHARI OBC 55.75

8 PG22061083 22320100 MANGILAL OBC 55.25

9 PG22024827 21710668 SUBRATA BARICK OBC 54.25

10 PG22121529 21941318 RAJEEV KUMAR OBC 52.75

11 PG22113657 21230161 ATUL NAGAR OBC 52.75

12 PG22073237 22360332 NANDINI OBC 52

13 PG22079819 21770065 ANKUSH SAINI OBC 51.75

14 PG22024901 21710669 SWEETY DAS OBC 51.25

15 PG22104164 21550072 ANKIT SHARMA OBC 49.5

16 PG22039396 22030233 PHULMOGARE GANESH MALLIKARJUN OBC 49.25

17 PG22032146 21790514 PRACHI SINGH OBC 49.25

18 PG22024473 22320107 REKHA CHOUDHARY OBC 48.75

19 PG22025327 22380194 UMMIREDDY DAYA SAGAR OBC 47.5

20 PG22037859 22030231 RUSHABH RAJABHAU MISAL OBC 47.5

21 PG22042779 21790344 RAKSHIT SAXENA OBC 47

22 PG22073268 22030123 MUSLE RAM BABURAO OBC 46.25

23 PG22121827 22320109 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 46

24 PG22045060 21700635 GURUPRIYA S OBC 45.5

25 PG22000144 22030217 MUNGASE SURAJ BHAUSAHEB OBC 45

26 PG22025215 22320095 PRAKASH SIRVI OBC 44.5

27 PG22099615 21230102 SANTOSH OBC 44

28 PG22028362 22370203 AALAPAKA ANIL KUMAR OBC 43.5

29 PG22074719 22210032 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 43.25

30 PG22025155 22320094 DILKHUSH OBC 43

31 PG22055971 21390138 NIKITA KUMARI OBC 42.75

32 PG22014121 21710660 ANKIT GUPTA OBC 41.5

33 PG22102126 22310749 REMYA K M OBC 41.25

34 PG22100820 21730086 HEMANT GURJAR OBC 40.5

35 PG22012168 21570860 VIMLESH YADAV OBC 40.5

36 PG22000359 21330815 ARIJIT KUMAR SAHOO OBC 40

37 PG22071506 21550070 RASTI SAHU OBC 40

38 PG22089925 21270118 ASHISH KUMAR BHOI OBC 39.75

39 PG22107327 21550041 GIRIRAJ PATIDAR OBC 38.5

40 PG22091762 22170117 PRAMOD SONI OBC 38.25

41 PG22015472 21020219 HIMANSHU SINGH OBC 38.25

42 PG22044222 21941305 PRIYANKA GOLA OBC 38

43 PG22122839 21550038 SALONI VERMA OBC 37.75

44 PG22023889 21942006 KULDEEP YADAV OBC 37.5

45 PG22044173 21270105 VAGESH VERMA OBC 37

OBC CATEGORY



M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22050919 21790521 MANISHA PATEL OBC 36.75

47 PG22051772 21850101 GRISHM RUHELA OBC 36.75

48 PG22041613 21330970 AKHYA KUMAR SAHOO OBC 36.5

49 PG22055430 22350021 NEERAJ VIJAY PAWAR OBC 36.25

50 PG22090661 22370200 SUDHAMAI POTHARAJU OBC 35.5

51 PG22074647 22400288 SWATHI KRISHNA P P OBC 34.75

52 PG22033643 21710674 RAHAMAT KHAN OBC 34.25

53 PG22034447 21641290 MUNAWAR MUNEER K V OBC 33.25

54 PG22059387 22030277 MUNDKAR MAROTI DATTATRAY OBC 33.25

55 PG22004309 21460112 VISHAL ANAND OBC 32.5

56 PG22062373 21270113 PRIYANKA SAHU OBC 32.25

57 PG22054824 21790546 ROHTASH PRAJAPATI OBC 30.25

58 PG22005666 21390056 SHIPRA MAHAL OBC 30

59 PG22078869 21560041 ANKITA YADAV OBC 28.75

60 PG22009791 22190086 RUPAK SARKAR OBC 28.75

61 PG22031157 21790512 PRIYANKA GUPTA OBC 28.25



M.PHARM. PHARMACEUTICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22092060 22070163 JANGA RAMYA GENERAL 61.25

2 PG22053646 22370128 KANAMARLAPUDI JOSHNA LAVANYA GENERAL 55

3 PG22022790 22030101 SARDA KRISHNA SHIVPRASAD GENERAL 53

4 PG22100979 21480372 NITIN CHAUHAN GENERAL 50

5 PG22016083 22030225 FATALE SANKET DEEPAKRAO GENERAL 44.75

6 PG22000133 22020256 PRAKASH SHYAMBABU MISHRA GENERAL 44

7 PG22056720 21360185 BINEET BHATT GENERAL 43.25

8 PG22102772 21730089 RAJAT MUDGAL GENERAL 41.75

9 PG22030234 21790510 VIJAY LAXMI GENERAL 40.5

10 PG22075935 21560058 VANSHIKA UPADHYAY GENERAL 40.5

11 PG22106125 21560037 SACHIN PAROUHA GENERAL 39

12 PG22061696 21570471 DEEPAK SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

13 PG22025188 22020261 SAURABH SHUKLA GENERAL 36

14 PG22087010 22320102 NEELAM KUMARI SHARMA GENERAL 35.25

15 PG22050053 21510026 MAYANK KAUSHIK GENERAL 29.5

16 PG22000405 21242163 ANURADHA ACHARYA GENERAL 29

17 PG22004892 21460113 AMAN SHAHI GENERAL 28.5

18 PG22078242 21250082 SHAIKH AMAAN MOHMAD HUSAIN GENERAL 28

EWS CATEGORY


